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Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
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HARTING PushPull

HARTING

Identification

Part No.

Drawing Dimensions in mm

Fibre optic cable, double ended,
single mode

double ended

Mating face in acc. to IEC 61754-20

Protection hoad for
PushPull fiber optic

Length: a= 1m 3358 211 0010 002 .
a= 5m 33 58 211 0050 002 / £l
a= 10m 33 58 211 0100 002 . L e o s g et
a = length
a= 20m 3358 211 0200 002
a= 40m 33 58 211 0400 002
a= 50m 33 58 211 0500 002
a=100m 3358 211 1000 002
Fibre optic cable, single ended,
single mode
Length: a= 1m 33 58 111 0010 002
Protection level: IP65/IP 67
a= 5m 33 58 111 0050 002
a= 10m 3358 111 0100 002
a= 20m 33 58 111 0200 002
single ended
a= 40m 33 58 111 0400 002
Mating face in acc. fo IEC 61756-20 s /wa
a= 50m 3358 111 0500 002
a=100m 3358 111 1000 002 1 |
/ Fush Pull LC duplex \\ Fiber Optic Cable, Single Mode, 2-chanel
[y, ot st
a = length
Fibre optic breakout cable,
single mode .
PUR jacket
Length: 10m 33 58 751 0100 002 2-fibre single mode
Length: 20 m 33 58 751 0200 002 Outer diameter: 6.5 mm
Min. bending radius:
Length: 100 m 33 58 751 1000 002 Installation: 10.4 cm
Operating: 5.2cm

Further cable lengths are available on request
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